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HRES 820
Recognizing and celebrating the commitment of the Student Conservation Association to the United States
national parks and public lands.

Congress: 110 (2007–2009, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Commemorations
Introduced: Nov 13, 2007
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests and Public Lands.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests and Public Lands.  (Nov 19, 2007) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/110th-congress/house-resolution/820 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: WI   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (11 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Shays, Christopher [R-CT-4] R · CT Jan 23, 2008

Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] D · GU Jan 28, 2008

Rep. Inslee, Jay [D-WA-1] D · WA Jan 28, 2008

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR Feb 7, 2008

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Feb 12, 2008

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Feb 13, 2008

Rep. Jackson-Lee, Sheila [D-TX-18] D · TX Feb 26, 2008

Rep. Klein, Ron [D-FL-22] D · FL Apr 2, 2008

Rep. Gonzalez, Charles A. [D-TX-20] D · TX Apr 3, 2008

Rep. Costa, Jim [D-CA-20] D · CA Apr 8, 2008

Rep. Hinchey, Maurice D. [D-NY-22] D · NY Apr 14, 2008

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Referred to Nov 19, 2007

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Commemorations

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.
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Summary  (as of Nov 13, 2007) 

Applauds the Student Conservation Association for its decades of dedicated service to conserving U.S. national parks

and public lands. Expresses best wishes to the Association for its continued success and growth.

Actions Timeline

Nov 19, 2007: Referred to the Subcommittee on National Parks, Forests and Public Lands.
Nov 13, 2007: Introduced in House
Nov 13, 2007: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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